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time

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20PM
2:30PM

[id] title

[20] EMSL Capabilities

[21] AMERIFLUX & Interests

[23] IMPROVE Capabilities

[22] NEON Capabilities

[24] Alabama A&M University Research & Interests
[26] Alabama A&M University

[25] Alabama A&M University
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CHINA, Swarup
BIRAUD, Sebastien
DILLNER, Ann

SCHROEDER, Matt

LEMKE, Dawn



