## Atmospheric Radiation Measurement Bankhead National Forest (BNF) Site Kickoff Meeting

## Wednesday, December 4, 2024

**Collaborators Presentations** (1:30 PM - 2:40 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[20] EMSL Capabilities	CHINA, Swarup
1:40 PM	[21] AMERIFLUX & Interests	BIRAUD, Sebastien
1:50 PM	[23] IMPROVE Capabilities	DILLNER, Ann
2:00 PM	[22] NEON Capabilities	SCHROEDER, Matt
2:10 PM	[24] Alabama A&M University Research & Interests	
2:20 PM	[26] Alabama A&M University	
2:30 PM	[25] Alabama A&M University	LEMKE, Dawn